Kolmikhipe
12.31

11.67
11.64
11.59
11.45
11.28
11.16
10.81
10.62
10.60
(10)
10.56
10.41

Marit Jukk

Janne Liiker

Annabel Luuk

Jelena Vorobjova
Daria O'Konnel-Bronin
Erika Demjanjuk
Vladislava Oleinik
Laura Johanna Mettis
Karina Stork

Cathlin Rennu

Kristi Mandoja
Britta Pahkel

16.11.96 Tartu SS Kalev
14.11.95 Audentese SK
23.04.96 Tartu U. ASK
17.08.95 Audentese SK
22.03.97 Audentese SK
08.06.97 Audentese SK
02.03.97 Audentese SK
07.11.96 Nomme KJK
17.04.97 Audentese SK
03.11.95 SK Maret-Sport

16.04.97 KJK Harta
30.11.97 SK Pdltsamaa

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tartu
Tartu

01.02.15
20.12.14
21.02.15
20.12.14
20.02.15
24.01.15
09.01.15
24.01.15
11.02.15
20.12.14

24.01.15
24.01.15



